2025 7900 SE ABS

PARTS DIAGRAM
Throttle(CN)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

16163 E1510

220———1?

21176‘%
92191A‘é

92200A

92005 49056A g/
92172A

31064
. Q” 920554

3 <

49056 O
92055A
?/9217%\

920558 92144 ‘

16073

921918

/\% 921928
// 92005A

92192
92200A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 7900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST
Throttle(CN)

ITEM NAME
CAP (Ref # 11065)

INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION,LH (Ref # 49056)
PIPE-INJECTION,RH (Ref # 49056A)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O,AIR SCREW (Ref # 92055B)

SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172A)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X30 (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X90 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X80 (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X125 (Ref # 92192B)
WASHER,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 220)

PART NUMBER

11065-0072
16073-0848
16163-1326
21176-0906
31064-0714
49033-0563
49056-0569
49056-0570
92005-1380
92005-1476
92037-1124
92055-0124
92055-0761
92055-1658
92144-1674
92172-0156
92172-0828
92191-1550
92191-1551
92191-1552
92192-1265
92192-2727
92192-2729
92200-1564
92200-3807
220AA0516

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4

(N S S S O Y Y Y - I NS T S e S I = Y I NS T R -5



