

2025 Z900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Throttle(CN)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0072	4
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-0848	4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-1326	1
SENSOR,PRESSURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0906	2
PIPE-COMP (Ref # 31064)	31064-0714	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0563	4
PIPE-INJECTION,LH (Ref # 49056)	49056-0569	1
PIPE-INJECTION,RH (Ref # 49056A)	49056-0570	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1380	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1476	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1124	4
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)	92055-0124	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0761	2
RING-O,AIR SCREW (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1658	4
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92144)	92144-1674	4
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0156	4
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0828	4
TUBE,3.2X7.4X30 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1550	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1551	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1552	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X90 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1265	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X80 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-2727	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X125 (Ref # 92192B)	92192-2729	2
WASHER,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92200)	92200-1564	4
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-3807	4
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 220)	220AA0516	2